
Date   Activity        Time 

 

Wed 23 Jun  BBQ and water fight at Lamlash cabins,   2-6pm 

Thu 24 Jun  Brodick mini-golf, pizza & ice cream at beach,  10am-2pm 

   Frisbee golf 

Fri 25 Jun  Lochranza field centre, water sports    11.30 start 

   (paddleboard, raft-building), 

 

Wed 30 Jun  Mogabout        6pm start 

Thu 1 Jul   Camping at Seal Shore, Kildonan   meet 4pm 

Fri 2 Jul   Camping at Seal Shore, Kildonan,    finish 1pm 

 

Mon 5 Jul   Mobile Youth Centre popup    times tbc 

Tue 6 Jul   Mobile Youth Centre popup    times tbc 

Wed 7 Jul  Art psychotherapy at Lamlash cabins   2-5pm 

 



 

Wed 14 Jul  Shopping and cinema in Glasgow  8.20am ferry out,   

           6pm ferry back 

Thu 15 Jul  Evolution Skatepark     8.20am ferry out,   

           3.20pm ferry back 

Fri 16 Jul   Irvine beach for sunshine, rounders   8.20am ferry out,   

   & ice cream      6pm ferry back 

 

Wed 21 Jul  Mental health & Wellbeing retreat  start time tbc 

Thu 22 Jul  Mental health & Wellbeing retreat 

Fri 23 Jul   Mental health & Wellbeing retreat  end time tbc 

        

Wed 28 Jul  Paintball, Delta Force Glasgow   8.20am ferry out,   

           6pm ferry back 

Thu 29 Jul  Glasgow museums     8.20am ferry out,   

           6pm ferry back 

Fri 30 Jul   Art psychotherapy at Lamlash cabins  2-5pm 



Wed 4 Aug  Flip Out        8.20am ferry out, 

            6pm ferry back 

Thu 5 Aug  Ten-pin bowling and cinema in Saltcoats  8.20am ferry out, 

            6pm ferry back 

Fri 6 Aug   Cycle round Cumbrae     8.20am ferry out, 

            6pm ferry back 

Mon 9 Aug  Youth Fest on Arran      times tbc 

Tue 10 Aug  Go-karting        8.20am ferry out, 

            6pm ferry back 

Fri 13 Aug  Science Centre and chippy down    8.20am ferry out, 

   Ardrossan harbour,       8.30pm ferry back

              

     

To register your interest and get more information to book please complete the form 

here: https://forms.office.com/r/39Z1MRcLek 

https://forms.office.com/r/39Z1MRcLek

